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140 Fish released TYD

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 8:15 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 20 Masters Landing Catfish 90

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 11:38 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 19 Masters Landing Catfish 60

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 11:09 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 19 Masters Landing Catfish 95

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 10:39 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 18 Masters Landing Catfish 90

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 10:08 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 18 Masters Landing Catfish 92

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 9:30 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 17 Masters Landing Catfish 80

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 9:11 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 17 Masters Landing Catfish 90

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 8:07 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 16 Masters Landing Mullet 65

Friday, July 20, 2018 7:50 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 15 Powerlines Catfish 77

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 7:05 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 15 Bunche Catfish 80

Monday, July 16, 2018 7:06 PM 4110 Barry Scott 1 Bridge Catfish 93

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 9:49 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 16 Bunche Catfish 95

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 8:07 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 14 Bunche Catfish 103

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 9:50 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 14 Powerlines Mullet 65

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 9:42 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 15 Powerlines Catfish 90

Friday, June 22, 2018 7:29 AM 5670 Secino Allesandro 3 Lighthouse Mullet 80

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 9:24 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 13 Lighthouse Mullet 100

Monday, June 18, 2018 12:10 PM 4151 Callahan Gladys 3 MK2 Mullet 160

Friday, June 15, 2018 6:15 PM 5530 Moran Mike 4 Lighthouse Crab 90

Friday, June 15, 2018 7:45 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 12 MK2 Mullet 90

Thursday, June 14, 2018 7:15 PM 5530 Moran Mike 3 Lighthouse Crab 90

Thursday, June 14, 2018 11:10 AM 1870 Mohn Oscar 2 MK2 Mullet 125

Thursday, June 14, 2018 9:48 AM 4560 Grabow Al 6 MK2 Mullet 90

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 10:45 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 13 Mk2 Mullet 121

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 10:11 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 12 MK2 Mullet 99

Sunday, June 10, 2018 7:37 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 11 Peppertree Mullet 60

Sunday, June 10, 2018 6:13 AM 5560 Secino David 1 Peppertree Mullet 70

Sunday, June 10, 2018 6:03 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 11 Peppertree Mullet 93

Saturday, June 9, 2018 10:48 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 10 Peppertree Mullet 60

Saturday, June 9, 2018 9:28 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 9 Peppertree Mullet 80

Saturday, June 9, 2018 8:53 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 10 Peppertree Mullet 111

Saturday, June 9, 2018 8:20 AM 4151 Callahan Gladys 2 Peppertree Catfish 130

Saturday, June 9, 2018 7:30 AM 4520 Mercer Matt 2 Peppertree Mullet 70

Friday, June 8, 2018 11:15 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 8 Peppertree Mullet 70

Friday, June 8, 2018 9:28 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 10 Peppertree Mullet 101

Friday, June 8, 2018 7:40 AM 5670 Secino Allesandro 2 Peppertree Mullet 100

Thursday, June 7, 2018 11:04 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 7 Peppertree Mullet 65

Thursday, June 7, 2018 9:46 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 14 Peppertree Catfish 120

Thursday, June 7, 2018 9:25 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 7 Peppertree Catfish 104

Thursday, June 7, 2018 8:46 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 13 Peppertree Catfish 70

Thursday, June 7, 2018 8:24 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 6 Peppertree Mullet 60

Thursday, June 7, 2018 7:27 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 12 Peppertree Catfish 110

Thursday, June 7, 2018 7:11 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 11 Peppertree Catfish 90

Monday, June 4, 2018 10:10 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 2 4 Mile Cove Mackerel 140

Monday, June 4, 2018 6:42 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 10 4 Mile Cove Mullet 60

Friday, May 25, 2018 9:30 AM 4840 LeBlanc Norm 1 Hemp Key Fly 120

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 7:33 AM NM Coutant Robert 1 4 Mile Basin Mullet 90

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 11:24 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 9 Gulf Threadfin 65

Sunday, May 20, 2018 12:20 PM 5670 Secino Allesandro 1 4 Mile Basin Mullet 65

Saturday, May 19, 2018 1:13 PM 2870 Thomas Robert 6 Gulf Crab 97

Saturday, May 19, 2018 1:00 PM 680 Epstein Arnie 5 Gulf Threadfin 70

Saturday, May 19, 2018 11:56 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 9 Gulf Crab 107

Saturday, May 19, 2018 11:30 AM 5530 Moran Mike 2 Gulf Crab 120

Friday, May 11, 2018 8:09 AM NM Ditzel Tom 1 4 Mile Cove Mullet 60

Thursday, May 10, 2018 3:40 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 5 MK73 Mullet 90

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:40 PM 5530 Moran Mike 1 Captiva Pinfish 80

Sunday, May 6, 2018 11:17 AM 5020 Patterson Marvin 2 Middle Mullet 140

Saturday, May 5, 2018 10:27 AM 681 Epstein Catherine 1 4 Mile Basin Mullet 65

Thursday, May 3, 2018 12:09 PM 2870 Thomas Robert 5 Middle Mullet 123

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 10:48 AM 4850 Buss Steve 4 Middle Mullet 110

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 10:09 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 8 Middle Mullet 120

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 7:05 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 4 Middle Mullet 148



Monday, April 30, 2018 1:50 PM 4850 Buss Steve 3 Middle Mullet 150

Monday, April 30, 2018 8:52 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 8 Middle Mullet 111

Monday, April 30, 2018 7:45 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 7 Middle Mullet 109

Sunday, April 29, 2018 10:56 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 9 Fishermans Key Mullet 85

Saturday, April 28, 2018 9:25 AM 4560 Grabow Al 5 Matlacha Pass Mullet 90

Saturday, April 28, 2018 7:07 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 8 Matlacha Pass Mullet 131

Friday, April 27, 2018 8:46 AM 1470 Koschara David 4 Redfish Pass Pinfish 70

Thursday, April 26, 2018 6:46 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 4 MK73 Mullet 155

Thursday, April 26, 2018 5:30 PM 6320 Draulans Dimitri 3 MK73 Mullet 140

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 8:32 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 4 MK22 Catfish 90

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 10:40 AM 3810 Adams Bill 1 Middle Mullet 120

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 8:18 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 1 MK20 Mullet 130

Monday, April 23, 2018 3:10 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 3 MK73 Mullet 110

Monday, April 23, 2018 8:04 AM 5210 Ziegler Rick 1 MK20 Mullet 160

Saturday, April 21, 2018 6:49 PM 6320 Draulans Dimitri 2 MK73 Mullet 155

Saturday, April 21, 2018 5:05 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 2 MK73 Mullet 145

Saturday, April 21, 2018 9:00 AM NM Bullock Jim 1 Matlacha Pass Catfish 133

Saturday, April 21, 2018 8:08 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 3 MK22 Mackerel 137

Friday, April 20, 2018 1:30 PM 5630 O'Brian Bob 1 Matlacha Pass Catfish 103

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 11:16 AM NM Bogart Mark 1 MK20 Mullet 100

Saturday, April 14, 2018 12:20 PM 6260 Angermeier Bob 1 Middle Threadfin 130

Saturday, April 14, 2018 10:02 AM NM DeCosta Frank 1 Middle Catfish 150

Friday, April 13, 2018 12:08 PM 680 Epstein Arnie 3 Middle Mullet 120

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:15 PM 4800 Hartlauer Wally 1 MK18 Mullet 100

Thursday, April 12, 2018 11:22 AM 5090 Brockman Fred 1 MK20 Mullet 70

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:22 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 7 MK4 Mullet 120

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 11:14 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 2 Middle Mullet 80

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 8:18 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 2 Middle Mullet 119

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 10:27 AM 4560 Grabow Al 4 Middle Mullet 130

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 9:35 AM 1870 Mohn Oscar 1 Middle Catfish 170

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 9:31 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 6 Middle Mullet 83

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 8:58 AM 4850 Buss Steve 2 Middle Mullet 100

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 8:00 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 6 Middle Mullet 110

Monday, April 9, 2018 12:17 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 5 Middle Mullet 89

Monday, April 9, 2018 11:33 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 4 Middle Mullet 129

Monday, April 9, 2018 11:15 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 5 Middle Mullet 90

Monday, April 9, 2018 9:07 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 1 Middle Mullet 93

Monday, April 9, 2018 8:20 AM 4710 Prisco Michael 1 Middle Mullet 120

Monday, April 9, 2018 8:02 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 3 Middle Mullet 111

Sunday, April 8, 2018 10:25 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 7 MK4 Mackerel 85

Sunday, April 8, 2018 10:10 AM NM Wychoff Jon 2 MK4 Mackerel 130

Sunday, April 8, 2018 9:45 AM 1241 Holzhauer Hilda 1 MK4 Mackerel 80

Sunday, April 8, 2018 9:40 AM 4560 Grabow Al 3 MK4 Mullet 100

Sunday, April 8, 2018 9:05 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 6 MK4 Mackerel 100

Sunday, April 8, 2018 8:47 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 5 MK4 Mackerel 95

Sunday, April 8, 2018 7:55 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 2 MK4 Mullet 100

Sunday, April 8, 2018 7:25 AM NM Wychoff Jon 1 MK4 Pinfish 90

Sunday, April 8, 2018 7:11 AM 4560 Grabow Al 2 MK4 Mullet 90

Saturday, April 7, 2018 8:16 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 4 Picnic Mackerel 90

Saturday, April 7, 2018 8:02 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 1 Picnic Mackerel 100

Saturday, April 7, 2018 7:32 AM 4850 Buss Steve 1 Picnic Threadfin 125

Saturday, April 7, 2018 7:00 AM 1470 Koschara Dave 3 MK4 Mackerel 80

Friday, April 6, 2018 7:00 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 3 Iona Mullet 90

Friday, April 6, 2018 4:02 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 1 MK73 Mullet 120

Friday, April 6, 2018 7:40 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 4 MK22 Mackerel 110

Thursday, April 5, 2018 3:05 PM 6320 Draulans Dimitri 1 Palmetto Pt Mullet 150

Thursday, April 5, 2018 10:40 AM 4520 Mercer Matt 1 4 Mile Cove Mullet 100

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 10:37 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 1 Cape Bridge Mullet 90

Sunday, April 1, 2018 9:34 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 2 Gulf Threadfin 110

Sunday, April 1, 2018 8:58 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 1 Gulf Threadfin 80

Saturday, March 31, 2018 11:33 AM NM Quinett Mike 1 Gulf Threadfin 100

Saturday, March 31, 2018 11:20 AM NM Courville Brian 1 MK20 Mackerel 135

Saturday, March 31, 2018 9:42 AM 4930 Madden Doug 2 MK22 Mullet 150

Saturday, March 31, 2018 9:25 AM 1470 Koschara Dave 2 MK4 Catfish 120

Friday, March 30, 2018 11:59 AM 4930 Madden Doug 1 MK22 Mullet 120

Friday, March 30, 2018 10:47 AM 5220 Bachman Jeff 3 MK22 Mullet 90

Friday, March 30, 2018 10:00 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 3 MK20 Mullet 150

Friday, March 30, 2018 9:30 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 2 MK20 Mullet 120



Tuesday, March 6, 2018 7:05 AM NM Sinkinson John 1 4 Mile Basin Mullet 80

Saturday, March 3, 2018 7:51 AM 1470 Koschara Dave 1 MK20 Pinfish 120

Friday, March 2, 2018 12:20 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 1 MK22 Mackerel 150

Friday, March 2, 2018 12:00 PM NM Elduff John 1 MK18 Mackerel 140

Friday, March 2, 2018 7:47 AM 5220 Bachman Jeff 2 MK22 Mullet 120

Thursday, March 1, 2018 1:22 PM 4151 Callahan Gladys 1 MK20 Mullet 130

Thursday, March 1, 2018 11:07 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 1 MK20 Mullet 120

Thursday, March 1, 2018 10:49 AM 5220 Bachman Jeff 1 MK20 Mullet 160

Thursday, March 1, 2018 10:47 AM 6030 Wilson Ed 1 MK20 Mullet 110

Thursday, March 1, 2018 7:45 AM 4560 Grabow Al 1 MK22 Mullet 130


